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2025 MTHSSA Regional Championship

Hosted by Excel Aquatics

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Ensworth 401Ensworth

 2 Father Ryan 232Father Ryan

 3 Ravenwood HS Swim Team 229Ravenwood HS Swim Team

 4 Harpeth Hall 218Harpeth Hall

 5 Pope John Paul II Prep School 138Pope John Paul II Prep School

 6 BA 123BA

 7 Franklin High School Swim and 117Franklin High School Swim and

 8 Bhs Aquabruins 109Bhs Aquabruins

 9 HFA 93HFA

 10 Centennial High School 67Centennial High School

 11 Usn Tigers 66Usn Tigers

 12 Mlk High 65Mlk High

 13 Nhs Knights 54Nhs Knights

 14 Oakland 47Oakland

 14 Tullahoma High School 47Tullahoma High School

 16 HILL 37HILL

 16 Page Patriots 37Page Patriots

 18 Mthea Makos 30Mthea Makos

 19 Shelbyville Central HS 27Shelbyville Central HS

 20 HCHS 22HCHS

 21 Independence HS 21Independence HS

 22 Summit HS 18Summit HS

 22 Bison 18Bison

 24 Clarksville Academy 16Clarksville Academy

 25 Lawrence County High School 15Lawrence County High School

 25 Cpa HS 15Cpa HS

 27 Riverdale 13Riverdale

 28 Grace HS 12Grace HS

 29 Cookeville 8Cookeville

 30 Central Magnet School 4Central Magnet School

 31 Phs--Panthers 3Phs--Panthers
 2,302.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Montgomery Bell Academy 356Montgomery Bell Academy

 2 Ravenwood HS Swim Team 265. 50Ravenwood HS Swim Team

 3 Ensworth 208Ensworth

 4 Bhs Aquabruins 193Bhs Aquabruins

 5 BA 146BA

 6 FRA 118FRA

 7 Pope John Paul II Prep School 86Pope John Paul II Prep School

 8 Page Patriots 82Page Patriots

 9 Father Ryan 78Father Ryan
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2025 MTHSSA Regional Championship

Hosted by Excel Aquatics

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 10 Centennial High School 74Centennial High School

 11 Wolves 73Wolves

 12 Oakland 72Oakland

 13 Usn Tigers 71Usn Tigers

 13 Rockets 71Rockets

 15 Franklin High School Swim and 60Franklin High School Swim and

 16 Mthea Makos 52Mthea Makos

 17 Summit HS 40Summit HS

 18 Smyrna High School 28Smyrna High School

 19 Tullahoma High School 22Tullahoma High School

 20 Riverdale 19Riverdale

 21 Mhhs--Hawks 17. 50Mhhs--Hawks

 22 Bison 16Bison

 22 Commandos 16Commandos

 24 Mjhsst 8Mjhsst

 24 Independence HS 8Independence HS

 26 Franklin County Christian Home 6Franklin County Christian Home

 26 Blackman High School 6Blackman High School

 26 HHS 6HHS

 29 Central Magnet School 5Central Magnet School

 29 SAS 5SAS

 31 Cookeville 4Cookeville

 31 Nhs Knights 4Nhs Knights

 31 Creek 4Creek

 34 Davidson Academy High School 2Davidson Academy High School

 35 Pca HS 1Pca HS
 2,223.00Total

- Combined Team Scores -

Place School Points

 1 Ensworth 609Ensworth

 2 Ravenwood HS Swim Team 494. 50Ravenwood HS Swim Team

 3 Father Ryan 310Father Ryan

 4 Bhs Aquabruins 302Bhs Aquabruins

 5 BA 269BA

 6 Pope John Paul II Prep School 224Pope John Paul II Prep School

 7 Franklin High School Swim and 177Franklin High School Swim and

 8 Centennial High School 141Centennial High School

 9 Usn Tigers 137Usn Tigers

 10 Page Patriots 119Page Patriots

 10 Oakland 119Oakland

 12 Mthea Makos 82Mthea Makos

 13 Tullahoma High School 69Tullahoma High School

 14 Summit HS 58Summit HS
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Hosted by Excel Aquatics

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

- Combined Team Scores -

Place School Points

 14 Nhs Knights 58Nhs Knights

 16 Bison 34Bison

 17 Riverdale 32Riverdale

 18 Independence HS 29Independence HS

 19 Cookeville 12Cookeville

 20 Central Magnet School 9Central Magnet School
 3,284.50Total


